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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/08/2025 10:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black Idalou H S (away) vs Idalou - Scrimmage
Sat 08/09/2025 10:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Abernathy - Scrimmage
Tue 08/12/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Plainview
Fri 08/15/2025 TBD HS Volleyball JV Black Wink High School (away) Wink Tournament
Sat 08/16/2025 TBD HS Volleyball JV Black Wink High School (away) Wink Tournament
Tue 08/19/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Wink 
Tue 08/26/2025 4:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Idalou
Fri 08/29/2025 TBD HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym Seminole Tournament
Sat 08/30/2025 TBD HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym Seminole Tournament
Tue 09/02/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Kermit
Sat 09/06/2025 10:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black Estacado H S (away) vs Estacado
Tue 09/09/2025 TBD HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym Family Night
Fri 09/12/2025 TBD HS Volleyball JV Black Denver City H S (away) Denver City Tournament
Sat 09/13/2025 TBD HS Volleyball JV Black Denver City H S (away) Denver City Tournament
Tue 09/16/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black Levelland H S (away) vs Levelland
Sat 09/20/2025 10:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black Klondike Isd (away) vs Klondike
Tue 09/23/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Ft. Stockton*
Sat 09/27/2025 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black Greenwood H S (away) vs Greenwood*
Tue 09/30/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Andrews*
Sat 10/04/2025 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Monahans*
Tue 10/07/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black Pecos H S (away) vs Pecos*
Sat 10/11/2025 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black Fort Stockton High School (away) vs Ft. Stockton*
Tue 10/14/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Greenwood*  (Pink Out Night)
Sat 10/18/2025 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black Andrews High School (away) vs Andrews*
Tue 10/21/2025 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Black Monahans H S (away) vs Monahans*
Sat 10/25/2025 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Pecos*


